LED LIGHTING CATALOG - 2022130
USED LED BRANDS
H
IG
H
 /
 L
O

G
I
3
Purchase Order Table
CODE
MODULE
POWER
LUMINAIRE
POWER
MODULE
LUMINOUS FLUX
LUMINAIRE
LUMINOUS FLUX
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
90-03-65-75-288-X 68W 75W 12402lm-12810lm 104493lm-10758lm 3000K-4000K
90-03-65-105-288-X 96W 105W 16359lm-16896lm 13743lm-14193lm 3000K-4000K
90-03-125-150-576-X 136W 150W 24804lm-25620lm 20898lm-21516lm 3000K-4000K
90-03-125-210-576-X 191W 210W 32718lm-33792lm 27483lm-28386lm 3000K-4000K
90-03-240-315-1152-X 286W 315W 51756lm-53454lm 43476lm-44901lm 3000K-4000K
90-03-240-420-1152-X 382W 420W 65436lm-67584lm 54972lm-56772lm 3000K-4000K
X : Led Color
Standard color temperature 4000K, also available with 6500K on request.
USED POWER SUPPLY BRANDS
131LED LIGHTING CATALOG - 2022